
F281-629 (Rev. 03/2013)  

March 20, 2013 at 3:00 pm

April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2014

 5

No.

3 each

1 each

6 each

3 each

3 each

 * 
10,552.83$    10,693.00$    -$              -$              -$              

NET 30 NET 30 NET 30 1% 15 NET 30

SAWS Website

N
O

N
 R

E
S

P
O

N
S

IV
E

B
id

 n
o

 t
ab

u
la

te
d

V
S

S
 L

L
C

3
0

3
 B

ra
m

e 
R

o
ad

R
id

g
el

an
d

, 
M

S
 3

9
1

5
7

 $     1,563.00 

N
O

N
 R

E
S

P
O

N
S

IV
E

B
id

 n
o

 t
ab

u
la

te
d

N
O

N
 R

E
S

P
O

N
S

IV
E

B
id

 n
o

 t
ab

u
la

te
d

$521.00 

 $     1,563.00 

$521.00 

 $        376.00 

$938.00 

 $     5,628.00 

IN
S

IG
H

T
 P

U
B

L
IC

 S
E

C
T

O
R

4
4

4
 S

co
tt

 D
ri

v
e

B
lo

o
m

in
g

d
al

e,
 I

L
 6

0
1

0
8

 $     1,563.00 

$376.00 

S
H

I 
G

O
V

E
R

N
M

E
N

T
 S

O
L

U
T

IO
N

S

1
3

0
1

 S
o

u
th

 M
o

-P
ac

 E
x

p
re

ss
w

ay

A
u

st
in

, 
T

X
 7

8
7

4
6

P
R

O
V

IS
T

A
 S

O
F

T
W

A
R

E
 I

N
T

'L
 I

N
C

.

4
0

0
8

7
 M

is
si

o
n

 B
lv

d
. 

#
3

0
1

F
re

m
o

n
t,

 C
A

 9
4

5
3

9

$514.07 

TOTAL  $     1,542.21 

GRAND TOTAL

$925.97 

TOTAL  $     5,555.82 

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

UNIT 

PRICE
$514.07 

TOTAL  $     1,542.21 

IBM SPSS Statistics Base Concurrent User Annual SW Subscription & 

Support Renewal Part No. E0A71LL

Period: April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2013

IBM SPSS Forecasting Concurrent User Annual SW Subscription & Support 

Renewal Part No. E0A6MLL

Period: April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2013

IBM SPSS Regression Concurrent User Annual SW Subscription & Support 

Renewal Part No. E0A68LL

Period: April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2013

3 UNIT 

PRICE

4

5 UNIT 

PRICE

$370.38 

TOTAL  $        370.38 

IBM SPSS Statistics Base Authorized User Annual SW Subscription & 

Support Renewal Part No. E056LL

Period: April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2013

13-1426 Annual Software Subscription & Support Renewal 

for IBM SPSS

DESCRIPTION  

C
O

M
P

U
T

E
R

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

8
1

4
 A

ri
o

n
 P

ar
k

w
ay

 #
1

0
1

S
an

 A
n

to
n

io
, 

T
X

 7
8

2
1

6

TOTAL  $     1,542.21 

UNIT 

PRICE
$514.07 

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449

1

PROPOSAL FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

NO. OF EXT.:

TABULATION OF BIDS

2 UNIT 

PRICE

$521.00 
IBM SPSS Advanced Statistics Concurrent User Annual SW Subscription & 

Support Renewal Part No. E0A7DLL

Period: April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2013

Sigma Solutions

Solutions II

DC CADD

Computer Solutions

SHI Government Solutions

Tech Depot

DLT Solutions

INX LLX (A Presidio Company)

CDW-G

Innovyze

PAYMENT TERMS

DELIVERY DAYS

1



F281-629 (Rev. 03/2013)  

March 20, 2013 at 3:00 pm

April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2014

 5

No.

V
S

S
 L

L
C

3
0

3
 B

ra
m

e 
R

o
ad

R
id

g
el

an
d

, 
M

S
 3

9
1

5
7

IN
S

IG
H

T
 P

U
B

L
IC

 S
E

C
T

O
R

4
4

4
 S

co
tt

 D
ri

v
e

B
lo

o
m

in
g

d
al

e,
 I

L
 6

0
1

0
8

S
H

I 
G

O
V

E
R

N
M

E
N

T
 S

O
L

U
T

IO
N

S

1
3

0
1

 S
o

u
th

 M
o

-P
ac

 E
x

p
re

ss
w

ay

A
u

st
in

, 
T

X
 7

8
7

4
6

P
R

O
V

IS
T

A
 S

O
F

T
W

A
R

E
 I

N
T

'L
 I

N
C

.

4
0

0
8

7
 M

is
si

o
n

 B
lv

d
. 

#
3

0
1

F
re

m
o

n
t,

 C
A

 9
4

5
3

913-1426 Annual Software Subscription & Support Renewal 

for IBM SPSS

DESCRIPTION  

C
O

M
P

U
T

E
R

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
S

8
1

4
 A

ri
o

n
 P

ar
k

w
ay

 #
1

0
1

S
an

 A
n

to
n

io
, 

T
X

 7
8

2
1

6

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449

PROPOSAL FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

NO. OF EXT.:

TABULATION OF BIDS

Lumenate

2


